MODELS L60,R,AB, AF
STARTING 198l
178 SHORT
179 LONG

SHIFT CABLE ASSEMBLY
i /@ EVINRUDE / JOHNSON

REF |QTY|PART No| DESCRIPTION
)T 549 CABLE 3 /2 FT MOR 33C SUPREME SHORT
by 541 CABLE 4 FT MOR 33C SUPREME LONG
20 | 156 BRACKET CABLE SUPPORT
3| 2| 542 SHIM MORSE A035777
41 2 1 543 CLAMP CHRYS 154317
S| 4| 56l FIL HD SLOTTED 10-24 X 5/8
6 4| 635 | /4 WASHER AN960C416
Tl 4] 572 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 5/8
8| 4| 619 NYLOC 10-24
91 2 | 621.1 | HEX NUT 10-32 JAM
10| 2 | 553.2| BALL END 1/4X10-32 CABLE
Iy 1] 583 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-28 X |
121 1 | 624 NYLOC 1/74-28
131 | 115 BRACKET CABLE L50C
l4] 2 | 638 WASHER SPRING LOCK 1/4
15| 2 | 628 NUT HEX 1/4-20
16| | 1285 GUIDE-T BAR HANDLE
P 1284 SPRING, T BAR HANDLE
18] 1 | 58I BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 2 3/4
19] | 1176 PLUG HANDLE L50C
200 1| 623 NYLOC 1/4-20

6.AUG. 97

- 29 -~




